託児利用スケジュール

	名前
	性別
	年齢
	27日
	28日
	29日
	30日

	
	
	
	午前
	午後
	午前
	午後
	午前
	午後
	午前
	午後

	○×△
	女
	６歳 ○ヵ月
	9:00-12:30
	12:30-17:15
	10:30-12:45
	
	
	
	9:00-11:30
	

	○×△
	女
	４歳 ○ヵ月
	9:00-12:30
	12:30-17:15
	10:30-12:45
	
	
	
	9:00-11:30
	

	○×△
	男
	１歳 ○ヵ月
	9:00-12:30
	12:30-17:15
	10:30-12:45
	
	
	
	9:00-11:30
	

	○○○○
	男
	０歳 ○ヵ月
	10:45-12:30
	12:30-17:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	○○○○
	男
	２歳 ○ヵ月
	
	
	
	
	
	13:30-17:30
	9:00-11:30
	13:45-16:45

	○×△
	男
	６歳 ○ヵ月
	8:45-12:45
	13:15-20:00
	8:45-12:15
	13:15-17:00
	
	13:15-17:00
	
	

	○×△
	女
	３歳 ○ヵ月
	8:45-12:45
	13:15-20:00
	8:45-12:15
	13:15-17:00
	
	13:15-17:00
	
	

	○×△
	女
	０歳 ○ヵ月
	9:00-12:30
	12:30-18:00
	9:00-12:30
	12:30-18:00
	
	
	
	

	○×△
	男
	０歳 ○ヵ月
	10:00-12:30
	12:30-17:00
	8:30-12:30
	12:30-17:30
	
	
	
	

	○×△
	男
	３歳 ○ヵ月
	8:30-12:30
	12:30-18:00
	8:30-12:30
	12:30-18:00
	
	
	
	

	○×△
	女
	５歳 ○ヵ月
	
	
	
	
	9:00-12:30
	12:30-18:00
	
	

	○×△
	女
	０歳 ○ヵ月
	
	
	
	
	9:00-12:30
	12:30-18:00
	
	

	○×△
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	利用者数
	
	
	　　９
	　　９
	８
	　　５
	２
	５
	４
	　　１


シッタースケジュール

　　　　　8　　9　　10　　11　　12　　13　　14　　15　　16　　17　　18　　19　　20　（時）
27日
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
28日


29日

30日
時間外








